WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL
VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER

2020 SCHEDULE
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DATE
Wed. 2/12

Wed. 2/19
Fri. 2/21

Sat. 2/22 TBA##

QPPONENT
Socastee%% (w/JV)

Wando%%
South Aiken##

TBA TBA Sun. 2/23 TBA##

SITE

Waccamaw

Wando

Ravenel Stadium

TBA TBA

IIME
5:30/7:00

6:00
6:45

Tu. 3/3
Wed. 3/4

Fri. 3/6

Mon. 3/9
Tu. 3/10
Th. 3/12
Mo. 3/16
Tu. 3/17
Tu. 3/24
Fri. 3/27
Sat. 3/28
Sun. 3/29
Tu. 3/31
Wed. 4/1

Th. 4/2

Mon. 4/6
Wed. 4/8
Th. 4/9

Tu. 4/21
Th. 4/23
Sat. 4/25

Mon. 4/27

May 4, 6, 8, 11, 16

Carolina Forest (w/]JV)
MBCA

Conway (w/Boys)

Academic Magnet***
Geotgetown *** (w/Boys)
Bishop England*** (w/Boys)
Conway (w/ Boys) ***
Manning (w/ Boys) ***
Hanahan*** (w/Boys)
Bishop England*** (w/Boys)
St. James (w/JV)

Manning (w/Boys)***
Geotgetown™** (w/Boys)
NMB (w/Boys)

Andrews

Academic Magnet** (w/Boys)
Hanahan *** (w/Boys)
White Knoll

Myrtle Beach

STATE PLAYOFFS

Carolina Forest

Waccamaw

Conway

Academic Magnet

Waccamaw

Bishop England

Conway
Waccamaw
Waccamaw
MBHS
MBHS
MBHS
Waccamaw

St. James
Manning
Georgetown
NMB
Waccamaw
Waccamaw
Hanahan
Waccamaw

MBHS

5:30/7:00
6:00

5:30/7:00
7:00
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00

6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
5:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
11:00

6:00



% % Scrimmages *#* Region Matches ##Charleston Shootout "~""Soccer At The Beach (Myrtle Beach)

Head Coach: Mark Sanchez Athletic Directors: Ben Schoen, Jeff Gregory, Shane Fidler Team Manager: TBA
Assistant Coach: Rebecca Carreiro Principal: Adam George School Phone Number: 843.237.9899



