

## WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER 2020 SCHEDULE



<u><b>D</b></u> <u>ATE</u> Wed. 2/12	<u>OPPONENT</u> Socastee%% (w/JV)	<u><b>SITE</b></u> Waccamaw	<u>TIME</u> 5:30/7:00
Wed. 2/19	Wando%%	Wando	6:00
Fri. 2/21	South Aiken##	Ravenel Stadium	6:45
Sat. 2/22 TBA## TBA	TBA Sun. 2/23 TBA## TBA TBA		
Tu. 3/3 Wed. 3/4	Carolina Forest (w/JV) MBCA	Carolina Forest Waccamaw	5:30/7:00 6:00
Fri. 3/6	Conway (w/Boys)	Conway	5:30/7:00
Mon. 3/9	Academic Magnet***	Academic Magnet	7:00
Tu. 3/10	Georgetown *** (w/Boys)	Waccamaw	5:30/7:00
Th. 3/12	Bishop England*** (w/Boys)	Bishop England	6:00/7:30
Mo. 3/16	Conway (w/ Boys) ***	Conway	6:00/7:30
Tu. 3/17	Manning (w/ Boys) ***	Waccamaw	6:00/7:30
Tu. 3/24	Hanahan*** (w/Boys)	Waccamaw	6:00/7:30
Fri. 3/27	TBA^^^	MBHS	TBA
Sat. 3/28	TBA^^^	MBHS	TBA
Sun. 3/29	TBA^^^	MBHS	TBA
Tu. 3/31	Bishop England*** (w/Boys)	Waccamaw	6:00/7:30
Wed. 4/1	St. James (w/JV)	St. James	5:30/7:00
Th. 4/2	Manning (w/Boys)***	Manning	6:00/7:30
Mon. 4/6	Georgetown*** (w/Boys)	Georgetown	5:30/7:00
Wed. 4/8	NMB (w/Boys)	NMB	6:00/7:30
Th. 4/9	Andrews	Waccamaw	5:30
Tu. 4/21	Academic Magnet*** (w/Boys)	Waccamaw	6:00/7:30
Th. 4/23	Hanahan *** (w/Boys)	Hanahan	6:00/7:30
Sat. 4/25	White Knoll	Waccamaw	11:00
Mon. 4/27	Myrtle Beach	MBHS	6:00
May 4, 6, 8, 11, 16	STATE PLAYOFFS		

Head Coach: Mark Sanchez Assistant Coach: Rebecca Carreiro

Athletic Directors: Ben Schoen, Jeff Gregory, Shane Fidler Principal: Adam George School

Fidler Team Manager: TBA School Phone Number: 843.237.9899